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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dale Humphrey          M4044         1/23        5:17        1:22       35:54        0:44       17:49     1:01:05
2     Jeff Anders            M4549         1/20        5:26        1:12       36:54        0:49       19:12     1:03:31
3     Casey Lamers           M3034         1/22        7:18        1:05       36:44        0:52       18:08     1:04:04
4     Doug Rosen             M4549         2/20        5:55        1:59       37:20        1:00       18:00     1:04:12
5     Kevin Parks            M4044         2/23        5:06        1:29       37:36        0:59       19:16     1:04:22
6     Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034         2/22        5:06        1:25       38:16        0:47       19:01     1:04:34
7     Jeff Boldt             M5054         1/14        6:30        1:21       35:50        1:10       19:50     1:04:39
8     Jeremy Jensen          M3034         3/22        5:23        1:13       38:25        0:54       18:56     1:04:50
9     Dan Ellerkamp          M2529         1/16        5:50        1:21       37:36        0:53       19:16     1:04:53
10    Christopher Clausen    M2529         2/16        5:44        1:06       37:57        0:42       19:57     1:05:24
11    Shawn Deboer           M4549         3/20        6:43        1:35       36:53        0:49       19:32     1:05:31
12    Clayton Griessmeyer    M3034         4/22        4:36        1:46       39:27        0:54       19:34     1:06:16
13    Jon Moynihan           M3034         5/22        4:59        2:10       40:39        1:45       18:05     1:07:36
14    Walter Meanwell        M4549         4/20        5:06        1:44       38:07        1:07       22:09     1:08:11
15    Herb Thompson          M5054         2/14        5:46        1:15       38:52        0:49       21:58     1:08:37
16    Dan  rino  Rindfleisch M5054         3/14        7:07        2:17       38:13        1:18       19:55     1:08:47
17    Ken Deakin             M4549         5/20        5:35        1:42       40:15        1:10       20:08     1:08:48
18    Scott Meister          M4044         3/23        5:10        1:31       40:18        1:09       20:47     1:08:53
19    Dan Oryall             M2024          1/7        5:56        1:37       42:13        1:00       18:54     1:09:38
20    Christopher Lopez      M4044         4/23        7:50        1:47       38:43        1:18       20:32     1:10:09
21    James Carlson          M3539         1/22        7:48        2:44       37:12        1:24       21:15     1:10:20
22    Svein Morner           M4044         5/23        5:43        1:43       41:18        0:57       21:40     1:11:19
23    Daniel Resnick         M4044         6/23        6:39        2:42       38:46        1:25       21:59     1:11:30
24    John Hollenhorst       M5559          1/9        5:59        1:49       41:48        1:06       20:54     1:11:34
25    Eric Reiche            M3539         2/22        5:03        1:55       41:52        1:31       21:15     1:11:34
26    Gary Lempel            M5054         4/14        5:15        1:44       41:46        1:00       21:58     1:11:41
27    Matt Polzin            M3034         6/22        5:53        1:50       42:27        1:19       20:22     1:11:48
28    Don Ouimet             M4549         6/20        8:04        2:13       40:37        1:13       19:55     1:11:59
29    Gary Krahenbuhl        M4549         7/20        7:05        3:01       40:01        1:30       21:54     1:13:29
30    Sam Keepman            M2024          2/7        6:33        2:38       44:27        0:57       19:10     1:13:43
31    Brett Hulsey           CLYDE         1/20        6:39       43:02                    0:57       23:17     1:13:53
32    Joel Wynn              M2529         3/16        5:45        1:48       42:02        1:55       22:41     1:14:08
33    Jeffrey Hyland         M4044         7/23        5:58        2:06       42:06        1:19       22:42     1:14:10
34    Ian Crammond           M2529         4/16        7:09        2:56       41:33        1:46       20:48     1:14:11
35    Ian Duncan             M6064          1/4        7:29        1:56       42:18        1:30       21:26     1:14:38
36    Donald Freitag         M4549         8/20        7:07        2:38       41:10        1:35       22:22     1:14:50
37    Shawn Bass             M3034         7/22        6:43        2:15       40:57        1:29       23:40     1:15:02
38    Mark Mannebach         M5054         5/14        6:19        2:06       41:25        1:40       23:41     1:15:09
39    Shirley Crocker        F5054          1/9        6:21        2:42       40:53        1:22       23:54     1:15:11
40    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE         2/20        6:49       42:50                    1:01       24:55     1:15:34
41    Kari Schmidt           F3539         1/15        7:23        1:48       43:35        1:01       22:05     1:15:50
42    Jeremy Johnson         M2529         5/16        7:04        1:45       41:32        1:26       24:24     1:16:09
43    David Paczocha         M5054         6/14        6:26        1:51       42:23        1:12       24:22     1:16:12
44    Joe Halfpap            M2529         6/16        8:32        2:48       44:46        1:45       18:33     1:16:22
45    Geoffrey Hoffman       M3539         3/22        7:22        2:58       43:46        1:09       21:18     1:16:31
46    Jay Gunderson          M4549         9/20        7:47        2:32       42:29        1:04       22:59     1:16:50
47    Jason Edge             M3034         8/22        6:44        2:12       42:24        1:28       24:12     1:16:59
48    Ronee Hartl            F2529         1/13        7:08        1:39       43:20        1:11       23:46     1:17:03
49    Sam Roets              M0119          1/7        6:31       50:59                    0:53       18:44     1:17:05
50    Dave Neitzel           M4044         8/23        8:12        2:02       43:43        1:34       21:45     1:17:14
51    Brandon Ferguson       M2024          3/7        8:11        2:01       45:01        1:23       21:07     1:17:40
52    Steve Plachinski       M4044         9/23        6:04        2:20       44:56        0:57       23:27     1:17:41
53    Michael Shortreed      M4044        10/23        6:58        2:22       43:48        1:19       23:21     1:17:47
54    Brad Argue             M3034         9/22        6:48        2:49       47:09        1:33       19:41     1:17:58
55    Erin Blodgett          F3034         1/17        5:31        1:45       46:19        0:53       23:37     1:18:03
56    James Sorensen         M5559          2/9        7:24        2:24       42:19        1:28       24:41     1:18:15
57    Jason Revels           M0119          2/7        8:51        2:56       45:31        2:01       18:57     1:18:15
58    Troy Hoppenjan         M3034        10/22        7:18        2:35       44:41        1:20       22:26     1:18:18
59    Kathleen Fitzpatrick   F2024          1/8        7:16        1:51       42:44        1:34       25:03     1:18:25
60    Angie Mielke           F3034         2/17        6:51        2:16       44:10        1:27       23:50     1:18:33
61    Petra Kilian-Gehring   F3539         2/15        7:09        2:06       44:15        1:36       23:36     1:18:40
62    Ernie Pearson          M2529         7/16        8:07        2:28       43:24        1:45       22:58     1:18:40
63    Joseph McCormick       CLYDE         3/20        5:41        2:32       44:46        1:53       23:56     1:18:46
64    Rita Hookstead         F4549          1/9        5:15        1:49       45:09        1:33       25:04     1:18:49
65    Jon Sundberg           M3539         4/22        7:28        2:24       41:20        1:47       25:56     1:18:53
66    Luke Semenas           M2024          4/7        5:50        3:06       46:31        1:05       22:29     1:18:59
67    Reggie Lund            M2529         8/16        6:54        2:27       42:49        1:44       25:06     1:18:59
68    Steve Salazar          M5054         7/14        8:34        4:00       44:44        0:53       20:52     1:19:01
69    Anna Reynolds          F3034         3/17        6:34        2:19       44:21        1:32       24:27     1:19:12
70    Tyler Schoepp          M0119          3/7        7:33        2:27       48:52        0:58       19:46     1:19:33
71    Benjamin Dreyer        M2529         9/16       10:59        2:16       43:50        1:36       20:55     1:19:33
72    Rob Shirey             M2024          5/7        6:19       50:27                    2:50       20:02     1:19:37
73    Heather Lau            F3034         4/17        6:27        2:17       46:00        1:32       23:23     1:19:38
74    Jake Vander Zanden     M3539         5/22        7:46        2:26       44:59        1:40       22:49     1:19:38
75    Joel Bartlett          M3034        11/22        7:36        2:55       43:39        2:21       23:11     1:19:41
76    Amanda Tucker          F2024          2/8        6:17        1:51       46:31        1:16       23:48     1:19:42
77    Steven Battenberg      M4044        11/23        7:19        2:31       44:11        1:33       24:29     1:20:02
78    Kirk Peter             M4044        12/23        6:56        2:38       43:36        1:12       25:47     1:20:07
79    Shelly Gilbertson      F4549          2/9        6:41        2:16       42:51        1:14       27:12     1:20:13
80    Bryan Rud              M2024          6/7        8:39        1:52       43:10        1:15       25:20     1:20:13
81    Rob Weink              M-NOV         1/32        6:33        2:55       46:42        1:17       22:51     1:20:16
82    Andrew Roberts         M2529        10/16        7:03        1:53       43:23        1:23       26:39     1:20:20
83    Kevin Blau             M4044        13/23        6:19        1:31       47:11        1:19       24:06     1:20:24
84    Randall Herbrand       M3034        12/22        7:56        2:46       43:33        1:40       24:34     1:20:27
85    Lyndsey Halik          F2529         2/13        7:35        2:30       47:07        1:43       21:36     1:20:28
86    Jerry Landmark         M5559          3/9        6:42        2:26       45:10        1:47       24:26     1:20:29
87    Mike Palm              M5559          4/9        7:34        3:17       42:00        1:37       26:15     1:20:41
88    Isaac Mezera           M3034        13/22        8:28        2:56       47:15        1:54       20:22     1:20:53
89    Dan Butson             M3539         6/22        9:03        2:07       45:04        1:52       22:49     1:20:53
90    Peter Daly             M5559          5/9        8:19        3:12       45:31        1:39       22:16     1:20:56
91    Patrick Joslin         M4549        10/20        9:00        3:57       44:42        1:53       21:28     1:20:59
92    Rod Linder             M4549        11/20        9:48        2:02       44:22        1:09       23:47     1:21:07
93    Amber Hahn             F3034         5/17        7:13        1:59       45:21        1:43       25:02     1:21:15
94    Zach Barber            M3034        14/22        7:58        2:49       45:42        2:18       22:35     1:21:21
95    Nick Groher            M2529        11/16        6:21        2:31       47:42        1:28       23:22     1:21:23
96    Mary Hall              F4044         1/11        7:16        2:04       45:20        1:25       25:27     1:21:30
97    Justin Adsit           M3539         7/22        7:32        3:26       43:42        2:11       24:41     1:21:31
98    Joey Forman            M-NOV         2/32        5:41        2:33       51:36        1:05       20:38     1:21:32
99    Joel Spaulding         M3034        15/22        7:02        3:07       45:48        2:13       23:29     1:21:37
100   Carolyn Pettersson     F3034         6/17        5:43        1:53       46:43        1:32       26:00     1:21:49
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101   Brianne Walters        F2024          3/8        6:50        2:16       48:53        0:51       23:12     1:22:00
102   Tami Guiler            F4549          3/9        7:45        2:21       45:05        1:39       25:14     1:22:02
103   Bobbi Forman           F-NOV         1/37        8:38        2:09       44:34        1:33       25:14     1:22:06
104   Brad Lenz              M4549        12/20        7:22        3:32       45:20        1:59       23:59     1:22:10
105   David Miller           M5054         8/14        7:54        2:14       46:01        1:25       24:40     1:22:12
106   Erik Halling           M3539         8/22        8:19        2:54       46:25        2:00       22:38     1:22:15
107   Tony Welnicke          M3034        16/22        7:04        2:43       46:07        1:37       24:50     1:22:19
108   Michael Frank          CLYDE         4/20        6:46       47:19                    1:20       26:55     1:22:19
109   Kayla Brinker          F2529         3/13        7:17        2:05       47:06        1:26       24:31     1:22:24
110   Paula Larsen           F6064          1/2        6:45        2:31       47:28        1:54       23:49     1:22:25
111   Brian Bautch           M4549        13/20        9:09        2:21       44:58        1:04       24:56     1:22:27
112   Heather Walker         F3539         3/15        6:54        2:14       47:59        1:10       24:17     1:22:32
113   Victoria Mintz         F4044         2/11        7:48        2:28       48:16        1:23       22:39     1:22:33
114   James Lueptow          M5054         9/14        8:28        1:59       46:53        0:55       24:27     1:22:40
115   Anthony Gascon         CLYDE         5/20        9:00        3:02       44:50        1:12       24:54     1:22:55
116   Walter See             M3034        17/22        7:21        2:22       49:30        1:26       22:25     1:23:03
117   Christine James        F3539         4/15        6:57        2:22       46:49        1:33       25:28     1:23:08
118   Joe Paterick           M5559          6/9        9:36        2:22       44:05        1:30       25:37     1:23:09
119   Deborah Battenberg     F3539         5/15        7:06        2:36       47:25        1:31       24:41     1:23:17
120   Jay Hazen              M4549        14/20        7:45        3:52       47:12        1:02       23:29     1:23:17
121   Michael Nelson         M3539         9/22        6:59        2:22       45:49        2:09       26:18     1:23:34
122   Robert Heil            M3539        10/22        9:43        2:47       47:10        1:43       22:30     1:23:51
123   Ken Brzank             M4044        14/23        7:58        2:45       45:55        1:17       26:01     1:23:54
124   Jess Wolff             F2529         4/13        8:17        3:00       49:08        1:50       21:51     1:24:04
125   Cindy Brzank           F4044         3/11        7:48        2:06       47:38        1:34       25:03     1:24:07
126   Carlos Landeau         M-NOV         3/32        6:24        2:24       46:38        1:16       27:29     1:24:10
127   Pat Green              CLYDE         6/20        6:58        3:46       45:04        1:56       26:32     1:24:14
128   Peggy Brooks           F5559          1/5        8:23        2:16       46:23        1:34       25:40     1:24:15
129   Chris Ederer           M4044        15/23        6:15        2:46       46:08        1:26       27:45     1:24:18
130   James Stilson          M3539        11/22        9:13        4:09       46:48        1:24       22:50     1:24:22
131   Margaret McMahon       ATHEN          1/6        6:25        2:16       46:56        1:25       27:31     1:24:31
132   Holly Kaukl            F3034         7/17        8:04        2:06       47:01        1:48       25:52     1:24:48
133   Patrick Risch          CLYDE         7/20        9:45        2:25       44:37        1:37       26:36     1:24:57
134   Cassie Forman          F0119          1/5        6:29        2:47       50:46        1:29       23:37     1:25:07
135   Adam Wood              M-NOV         4/32        6:56        2:39       47:08        1:41       26:51     1:25:14
136   Benjamin Busch         M3034        18/22        9:27        3:26       45:00        2:27       25:06     1:25:24
137   Alexandra Rodinsky     F3539         6/15        6:30        2:19       48:58        1:32       26:21     1:25:38
138   Chelsea Mannebach      F2024          4/8        8:06        2:50       46:14        1:19       27:13     1:25:40
139   Michael Ferguson       M2024          7/7       13:12        2:26       47:58        1:19       21:17     1:26:10
140   Andy Roquet            M4044        16/23        6:48        2:11       46:23        1:18       29:33     1:26:10
141   Mark Rebholz           M4549        15/20        7:40        3:14       46:36        0:53       27:50     1:26:11
142   Kathryn Gregorski      F4044         4/11       10:23        2:17       48:21        1:44       23:33     1:26:16
143   Mary Vosters           F2529         5/13        7:56        2:37       51:15        1:33       23:02     1:26:22
144   Claudio Gratton        M3539        12/22        9:39        2:31       47:12        2:07       24:56     1:26:23
145   Julie Mueller          F4044         5/11        8:55        3:22       46:08        2:31       25:31     1:26:25
146   Rob Shroades           M3539        13/22        9:59        3:36       48:02        1:53       22:59     1:26:27
147   Desiree Bates          F3034         8/17        7:36        2:40       47:21        1:49       27:06     1:26:30
148   Todd Forman            M-NOV         5/32        8:40        2:52       48:26        1:43       24:54     1:26:33
149   Tim McGuine            M5054        10/14        8:30        2:43       51:05        1:13       23:25     1:26:53
150   Steve Coe              M3539        14/22        7:10        2:44       52:52        1:24       22:58     1:27:06
151   Stephanie Whittingham  F4044         6/11        8:08        2:21       48:58        1:24       26:19     1:27:08
152   Taylor Warnes          F0119          2/5        9:46        2:55       51:38        1:08       22:04     1:27:28
153   Bryan Mowry            M3539        15/22        7:48        3:03       50:26        1:53       24:23     1:27:31
154   Harry Nelson           M0119          4/7       11:20        2:51       49:41        1:11       22:37     1:27:38
155   Inna Platner           F3034         9/17        8:11        2:09       51:34        1:24       24:35     1:27:51
156   Heidi Knapp            ATHEN          2/6        7:45        2:25       47:13        1:34       29:11     1:28:07
157   Jesse Pringle          M-NOV         6/32        8:26        2:27       50:50        1:31       25:08     1:28:20
158   Wayde Pringle          M-NOV         7/32        8:30        2:25       50:56        1:24       25:08     1:28:21
159   Tara Guiler            F2529         6/13        8:30        3:33       47:34        1:32       27:34     1:28:41
160   Paul Jacobson          M3034        19/22        9:15        2:48       47:52        2:12       26:39     1:28:44
161   Lisa Beck              F4044         7/11        9:05        2:29       47:51        1:48       27:37     1:28:49
162   Chris Schattschneide   M3539        16/22        6:30        2:19       49:14        2:15       28:38     1:28:54
163   Laura Grady            F3539         7/15        8:54        2:45       49:04        2:24       25:49     1:28:54
164   Michael Sekula         M4044        17/23        8:27        2:49       49:55        1:38       26:11     1:28:58
165   Rebecca Bocek          F2024          5/8        6:47        2:02       50:34        1:41       28:05     1:29:06
166   Jeff Spitzer-Resnic    M5054        11/14        7:42        2:55       47:18        1:36       29:39     1:29:07
167   Rich Colbert           CLYDE         8/20        8:03        2:50       47:58        1:56       28:26     1:29:11
168   Brian Kelly            CLYDE         9/20        7:24        2:51       47:46        1:58       29:28     1:29:25
169   Jessica Newman         ATHEN          3/6        7:52        2:50       49:05        2:13       27:32     1:29:29
170   Kristin Walker         F2529         7/13        8:23        2:36       51:48        1:58       24:54     1:29:38
171   Samuel Gorski          M-NOV         8/32       12:39        3:46       48:21        1:57       23:00     1:29:40
172   Derek Scheer           CLYDE        10/20        5:18        2:48       50:03        2:00       29:33     1:29:40
173   Kelly Beltz            F4549          4/9        6:15        3:22       53:36        1:01       25:33     1:29:44
174   Ed Carroll             M4044        18/23        8:30        3:15       50:09        2:08       25:48     1:29:49
175   Jenny Wolfe            F5054          2/9        7:41        4:14       50:02        1:32       26:24     1:29:50
176   Larry Bruss            M5559          7/9        9:25        2:38       45:53        1:47       30:14     1:29:55
177   Mark Thornton          M-NOV         9/32        7:30        3:13       52:00        1:26       25:48     1:29:55
178   Sue Neperud            F4044         8/11        8:54        2:44       51:07        1:03       26:13     1:30:00
179   Andrea Groher          F2529         8/13        6:24        2:30       48:40        1:56       30:42     1:30:10
180   Eric Barrows           M4549        16/20        6:29        2:21       52:19        1:30       27:41     1:30:18
181   Mark Hughes            M5054        12/14        8:55        3:51       48:35        2:16       26:46     1:30:21
182   Vic Courchane          M-NOV        10/32        7:53        2:47       47:16        1:02       31:28     1:30:24
183   Kevin McCarthy         M-NOV        11/32        9:20        2:51       51:12        1:16       26:11     1:30:48
184   Tyson Villarreal       M2529        12/16        9:05        3:39       52:38        1:20       24:14     1:30:54
185   Meg Hyland             ATHEN          4/6        7:00        2:09       53:18        1:15       27:20     1:31:00
186   Patrick Minick         M4549        17/20        7:25        2:47       47:13        1:25       32:27     1:31:14
187   Ben Grosse             M-NOV        12/32        9:10        3:06       52:04        1:48       25:11     1:31:16
188   Charles Teasdale       M-NOV        13/32       11:30        3:14       50:55        2:01       23:42     1:31:20
189   Michael Bluske         M4549        18/20        7:10        3:00       46:17        1:31       33:30     1:31:26
190   Jason Cerkoney         M3539        17/22        9:58        3:37       49:52        1:47       26:15     1:31:28
191   Mary Sue Ireland       F4549          5/9        9:08        2:50       52:47        1:05       26:01     1:31:48
192   Emma Bare              F0119          3/5        5:41        3:37       55:00        1:11       26:29     1:31:56
193   Eldon Davidson         M0119          5/7        9:24        2:55       55:19        1:23       23:02     1:32:01
194   Sam Liverseed          M2529        13/16        8:11        2:51       52:40        1:13       27:24     1:32:16
195   Andrew Haberman        M-NOV        14/32        6:30        2:30       54:26        0:58       27:56     1:32:17
196   Bill Lawrence          M6599          1/3       10:22        3:14       47:05        1:17       30:30     1:32:27
197   Erin Hotlen-Young      F3539         8/15        8:01        3:13       51:20        2:04       27:52     1:32:28
198   Brad Vosters           M3034        20/22        9:40        3:09       50:01        2:03       27:46     1:32:36
199   Brian Gove             M3539        18/22       10:54        3:01       50:05        1:42       26:57     1:32:38
200   Susie Moon             F-NOV         2/37        9:34        2:58       53:46        1:20       25:04     1:32:41
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201   Sandra Brunt           F3034        10/17        9:09        2:01       50:15        1:40       29:39     1:32:42
202   Becky Struck           F3034        11/17        9:56        2:18       46:20        2:09       32:11     1:32:53
203   Dawn Papke             F-NOV         3/37        7:56        2:43       51:15        1:00       30:02     1:32:54
204   Brad Henderson         M-NOV        15/32        9:52        3:07       55:31        1:01       23:28     1:32:57
205   Jack Wright            M-NOV        16/32       10:10        6:13       47:54        1:49       27:00     1:33:04
206   Shane McCarrey         M4044        19/23        6:33        3:35       48:52        3:09       30:56     1:33:04
207   Karen Possley          F5054          3/9        8:43        3:06       51:01        1:39       28:41     1:33:08
208   Laurie Stensland       F3034        12/17        9:54        3:32       51:02        1:53       27:01     1:33:21
209   Andrew Knapp           CLYDE        11/20        7:52        3:09       47:06        1:41       33:41     1:33:27
210   Jacob Ruby             M6064          2/4        7:56        3:22       53:00        2:12       27:05     1:33:33
211   Bonnie Stubbendick     F5054          4/9        9:02        4:00       51:16        2:18       27:43     1:34:17
212   Sonya Rowe             F2529         9/13        7:58        3:41       50:40        1:46       30:16     1:34:19
213   Laura Maron            F4044         9/11        9:17        3:01       52:21        2:00       27:45     1:34:22
214   Ron Roewer             M5559          8/9        8:00        3:55       48:57        3:01       30:33     1:34:23
215   Sam Warnes             M0119          6/7       12:34        5:22       53:33        1:37       21:26     1:34:28
216   Kelly Wright           F-NOV         4/37        7:38        4:15       53:41        1:21       27:39     1:34:31
217   Eric Hjellen           M4044        20/23        6:23        4:09       48:26        2:13       33:34     1:34:42
218   Holly Best             F3034        13/17        8:02        2:58       51:00        2:17       30:30     1:34:45
219   Heisley Lewison        F-NOV         5/37        6:53        3:00       56:09        1:48       27:02     1:34:51
220   Darlene Murphy         F-NOV         6/37       10:49        4:33       49:17        2:21       28:00     1:34:58
221   Tessa Muscanero        F-NOV         7/37       12:45        3:06       54:15        1:24       23:33     1:35:01
222   John Larkin            M4044        21/23       10:12        4:09       53:54        1:58       24:59     1:35:08
223   Lisa Hartig            F-NOV         8/37        9:19        2:32       52:39        1:41       29:04     1:35:13
224   Gloria Gudmundson      F5559          2/5        8:23        3:14       52:12        2:25       29:01     1:35:14
225   John Taylor            M5054        13/14        9:01        3:49       52:04        2:08       28:20     1:35:20
226   Kristian Larsen        M3539        19/22        9:13        4:54       51:15        2:53       27:17     1:35:31
227   Mark Eldredge          M3034        21/22        8:46        3:13       53:35        2:20       27:45     1:35:37
228   Lisa Kirby-Mangas      F4044        10/11        6:35        2:35       50:46        2:10       33:34     1:35:37
229   Theresa Juhlin         F3539         9/15        8:28        3:49       51:59        2:30       29:08     1:35:52
230   Wendy Skinner          F-NOV         9/37        9:05        3:53       52:57        3:14       26:55     1:36:01
231   Nancy Hill             F3539        10/15        8:05        3:59       53:48        1:51       28:37     1:36:17
232   Judi Wolter            F4549          6/9        8:44        2:49       50:52        1:56       32:07     1:36:26
233   Kate Nisbet            F3539        11/15       11:22        3:16       51:42        1:49       28:21     1:36:28
234   Margie Thornton        F-NOV        10/37       10:50        3:32       55:43        0:59       25:28     1:36:30
235   Kimberly Dubois        F3539        12/15        8:58        4:07       47:24        2:38       33:30     1:36:35
236   Janna Bergum           F3034        14/17        6:43        3:17       53:25        1:49       31:33     1:36:46
237   Bob Kaufman            M4549        19/20       12:31        3:20       51:45        1:58       27:19     1:36:52
238   John Christie          M0119          7/7       11:12        2:43       55:36        1:02       26:27     1:36:59
239   Justin Fehrman         M3034        22/22        8:02        2:35       52:11        2:08       32:13     1:37:07
240   Tom Gnoyke             CLYDE        12/20       11:12        3:35       51:35        1:32       29:16     1:37:08
241   Jennifer Gorder        F3539        13/15        8:19        5:31       52:00        1:15       30:15     1:37:18
242   Barbara McKinley       F5559          3/5       10:43        2:46       49:19        1:58       32:56     1:37:39
243   Matthew Stickel        M4044        22/23        7:52        3:15       54:18        1:12       31:07     1:37:43
244   Frances Monroe Jenning F5054          5/9        8:49        3:24       52:02        1:50       31:42     1:37:45
245   Gordon Enderle         CLYDE        13/20       11:00        4:00       55:00        2:18       25:42     1:37:57
246   Stephanie Miller       F2529        10/13        8:44        4:04     1:02:54        1:21       21:08     1:38:09
247   Jim Henning            CLYDE        14/20        9:53        3:41       49:50        2:01       32:58     1:38:21
248   Dianna Frisbie         F-NOV        11/37        9:27        5:21       53:47        1:59       28:04     1:38:36
249   Alan Wiltgen           M6599          2/3        7:39        2:39       55:37        1:18       31:57     1:39:08
250   Sue Johnston           F5559          4/5       12:12        4:08       50:46        2:28       29:39     1:39:11
251   Mike Minick            M-NOV        17/32        9:18        4:16       57:13        1:05       27:33     1:39:23
252   Kurt Rebholz           CLYDE        15/20        7:36        2:30       52:44        1:05       35:32     1:39:26
253   Glen Haberman          M5054        14/14        8:49        5:55       51:03        3:04       30:48     1:39:37
254   Dale Wilson            M3539        20/22        9:10        3:42       55:35        1:37       29:37     1:39:38
255   Joe Tarter             M-NOV        18/32       14:00        4:58       53:00        1:50       26:04     1:39:50
256   Emily Gilbert          F-NOV        12/37        7:15        3:19       57:38        1:23       30:16     1:39:50
257   Kimberly Stickel       F3034        15/17        9:58        3:15       57:56        1:49       26:59     1:39:55
258   Patrick Nadler         M-NOV        19/32        6:52        3:02       50:28        2:20       37:16     1:39:57
259   Karen Tengler          F5559          5/5        7:59        3:13       52:47        1:41       34:22     1:40:00
260   Teri Anacker           F-NOV        13/37       10:00        4:13       50:21        2:09       33:25     1:40:06
261   Jamie Swanson          F2024          6/8        6:48        2:39       56:22        2:02       32:18     1:40:07
262   Millie Rodenkirch      F-NOV        14/37       11:43        2:29       51:02        1:34       33:31     1:40:17
263   David Healy            M5559          9/9        8:05        2:44       56:40        1:54       31:00     1:40:20
264   Julie Krcma            F-NOV        15/37        9:44        3:11       53:42        1:49       32:40     1:41:04
265   Erik Gennerman         M3539        21/22       10:39        3:48       57:07        2:21       27:32     1:41:24
266   Marcia Whelan          F5054          6/9        8:10        3:40       57:06        1:44       30:51     1:41:29
267   Jennifer Jackson       F-NOV        16/37        8:28        3:39       55:54        1:33       32:00     1:41:32
268   Janet Hagen            F6064          2/2        9:39        4:23       56:40        1:17       29:41     1:41:37
269   Cindy Thiesenhusen     F3539        14/15        9:30        4:22       50:57        2:56       34:05     1:41:48
270   Jim Roach              M-NOV        20/32       12:09        3:22       52:56        1:52       31:38     1:41:54
271   Devin Pax              M-NOV        21/32       12:40        2:58       59:47        1:07       26:07     1:42:36
272   Brenda Gimbel          F2529        11/13        8:53        3:10       55:28        2:24       32:47     1:42:40
273   Mat Herrington         M-NOV        22/32       15:27        3:32       54:30        1:24       28:13     1:43:04
274   Nancy Enderle          F5054          7/9        7:54        2:42       56:27        3:06       33:32     1:43:39
275   Andrea Larson          F-NOV        17/37        9:45        5:40       54:56        1:58       31:44     1:44:01
276   Drew Gottheardt        CLYDE        16/20        8:25        3:31     1:00:27        1:46       29:59     1:44:06
277   Frederick Arnold       M6599          3/3        8:39        9:11       51:37        2:24       32:24     1:44:13
278   Pontus Bratt           M-NOV        23/32       10:31        6:20       56:21        1:50       29:14     1:44:14
279   Brian McDaniel         M-NOV        24/32       15:29        4:10       54:41        2:40       27:27     1:44:25
280   Amy Blanchard          F-NOV        18/37        6:48        3:35       55:54        2:12       36:11     1:44:37
281   Marcia Pax             F-NOV        19/37       10:07        3:35       59:55        1:26       29:46     1:44:48
282   Andrew Campbell        CLYDE        17/20       11:34        3:38       56:15        1:55       31:34     1:44:54
283   Joel Lee               M2529        14/16        9:24        3:21       59:03        2:00       31:28     1:45:15
284   Andrew Szyjka          M-NOV        25/32       13:53        6:11       54:48        1:54       28:47     1:45:32
285   Rachel Wynn            F3034        16/17        9:23        2:09     1:01:44        1:20       31:02     1:45:36
286   Cynthia Strom          F3539        15/15        9:06        3:45       53:56        2:13       36:41     1:45:40
287   Mary Ouchakof          F2529        12/13        7:08        2:59       58:44        2:05       34:50     1:45:46
288   Amy Miller             F0119          4/5        9:32        4:02     1:04:37        1:04       26:40     1:45:52
289   Stephanie Noskowiak    F0119          5/5        9:16        4:16     1:00:46        1:05       30:39     1:45:59
290   Pam Brees              F4044        11/11        9:29        3:37       56:23        1:52       34:48     1:46:07
291   Carrie Reinwand        F-NOV        20/37       10:33        3:37       56:17        1:48       34:16     1:46:29
292   Erin Weber             F-NOV        21/37        8:03        3:29       59:29        1:54       33:39     1:46:32
293   Jeremy Garcia          M2529        15/16        9:04        3:50     1:01:34        1:41       30:55     1:47:02
294   Jayde Phaneuf          M3539        22/22       13:23        3:57       59:56        1:21       28:35     1:47:10
295   Arpad Olajos           M4044        23/23                               58:56        2:09       28:51     1:47:22
296   Brenda Cody            F3034        17/17        9:57        3:31     1:00:08        1:15       32:46     1:47:36
297   Lisa Henderson         F-NOV        22/37        8:25        3:58     1:02:26        1:26       31:37     1:47:50
298   Jimmy Dwyer            CLYDE        18/20       11:52        3:52       58:18        2:56       30:57     1:47:52
299   Bruce Kukowski         M-NOV        26/32        5:52        4:32     1:08:22        1:36       27:45     1:48:05
300   Robyn Kademan          F-NOV        23/37       10:54        4:52       57:16        1:59       33:27     1:48:26
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301   Timothy Verhoff        CLYDE        19/20        8:37        3:16       54:00        3:40       39:22     1:48:53
302   Ed Neve                CLYDE        20/20        8:24        4:33       52:01        4:31       39:53     1:49:20
303   Shannon Wagner         F2529        13/13        8:51        2:29     1:01:44        1:19       35:21     1:49:42
304   Paul Tessmer           M-NOV        27/32       13:32        3:28     1:01:19        0:56       30:36     1:49:48
305   Tina Nehmer            F-NOV        24/37       12:36        4:21       59:07        1:32       32:35     1:50:09
306   Cathryn Fischer        F4549          7/9       10:31        3:48       56:58        2:08       37:02     1:50:25
307   Celeste Quintnon       F-NOV        25/37       13:48        2:35       53:15        2:06       38:44     1:50:26
308   Michelle Bartlett      F-NOV        26/37        9:57        4:06       56:53        2:58       37:10     1:51:03
309   Marijo Schwartz        F4549          8/9       10:03        4:51       52:42        3:53       39:45     1:51:12
310   Ana Alexander          F2024          7/8        6:33        3:20       56:37        3:05       42:12     1:51:45
311   Deneen Draws           F-NOV        27/37       13:02        5:22       57:06        2:10       34:51     1:52:29
312   Ann O'Brien            F4549          9/9        7:52        2:56     1:03:29        1:31       37:23     1:53:10
313   Pete Keuler            M-NOV        28/32        9:14        5:39     1:00:50        2:23       36:46     1:54:50
314   James Reiher           M6064          3/4       14:51        4:36       53:08        2:45       39:39     1:54:57
315   Kris Stauffacher       F-NOV        28/37       14:15        4:07       56:48        2:14       37:57     1:55:18
316   Steve Thiede           M-NOV        29/32       15:21        5:29     1:00:58        2:05       32:33     1:56:25
317   Amanda Kaufman         F2024          8/8       10:47        4:10     1:08:33        2:05       31:02     1:56:34
318   James Fish Jr          M-NOV        30/32       11:09        3:03     1:04:55        2:50       35:45     1:57:39
319   Connie O'Connell       F-NOV        29/37       12:12        4:16     1:01:05        1:55       38:52     1:58:19
320   Stacie Tomkins         F-NOV        30/37        9:55        4:30     1:03:26        1:38       38:53     1:58:20
321   Liz Murphy             F5054          8/9        7:44        5:12       59:10        1:57       45:36     1:59:38
322   Bill Lafleur           M6064          4/4       16:22        3:43     1:03:45        2:16       33:47     1:59:52
323   Lori Horky             F-NOV        31/37        8:34       58:33                    2:07       52:21     2:01:33
324   Ricardo Cruz           M-NOV        31/32       10:17        5:13     1:04:13        2:52       39:30     2:02:03
325   Kathy Bailey           ATHEN          5/6       11:21        5:16       58:21        3:17       44:12     2:02:25
326   Michelle Trowbridge    ATHEN          6/6       11:29        5:11       58:18        3:18       44:12     2:02:25
327   Jeremy Arnold          M2529        16/16        9:08        5:26       55:57        4:42       47:28     2:02:40
328   Deann Wornson          F-NOV        32/37       11:34        5:18     1:03:32        3:13       39:22     2:02:57
329   Juli Olson             F-NOV        33/37                             1:03:28        3:14       39:22     2:02:57
330   Dan McGinnis           M4549        20/20       12:45        4:31       57:54        2:31       45:38     2:03:17
331   Mary Dahl              F5054          9/9       11:56        5:25     1:05:49        2:05       42:07     2:07:20
332   Sarah Perham           F-NOV        34/37       12:44        4:37     1:13:18        2:02       36:07     2:08:47
333   Meg Foerster           F-NOV        35/37       12:41        4:38     1:13:18        2:04       36:09     2:08:48
334   Karen Schofield        F-NOV        36/37       15:16        4:46     1:05:17        2:09       43:55     2:11:21
335   Deb Turnmeyer          F-NOV        37/37       15:52        4:04     1:05:13        1:52       47:38     2:14:38
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